QUALIDISC

Spare Parts Manual

Article number: RF30192A
Language: EN
Production year (from): 2011

Prod. Series nr (from):
DHCxx006029 < Mach. ID <=

./;' Kverneland

L/ kverneland

group



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Qualidisca+Spare+Parts

QUALIDISC / LOCKING HOOK

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 AC497685 RAM 25-80

2 KG01067961 LOCK NUT M16 8

3 KG01189662 TENSION PIN 6X40

4 KG01191962 TENSION PIN 8X45

5 KK016001 LOCK NUT M24 10 GALV.

6 KK032980 HEX BOLT M24X80 S=40+3

7 RF00895 GREASE NIPPLE M8X125

8 RF01991 WASHER 16.5X30X3 NFE 27611

9 RF02345 GREASE NIPPLE MARKER GPN 985
10 RF12614 SPRING TIGHTENER

11 RF18087 SPRING

12 RF22033 YELLOW ZINCED WASHER DIA 30.5X50X2
13 RF27122 CTC LOCKING BUSH

14 RF2716861 CYLINDER PIN L.U. 129

15 RF27169 RING 30/34 LENGHT 25 MM

16 RF3065894 LOCKING BAR WELDED

17 RF3066294 LOCKING HOOK

18 RF3066494 WASHER @60-@25 X 10

19 RF30700X0 CYLINDER PIN LU 58

20 AC497690 HA-SEAL KIT-HC-EW-025-GR

© Kverneland Group

DHCxx006029 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 4




QUALIDISC / FOLDING DISC GANG

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KG00483661 HEX. SCREW M20X50 8.8

2 KG01068161 LOCK NUT M20 8

3 RF28934 PAIR OF SPECIAL WASHER M20

4 KK010170 BUSHING D30 X D21

5 KK301223 CONE D20.5-D32X12

6 KK015830 NUT M20

7 KK032808 HEX BOLT M20X160 10.9 THREAD L=25
8 KK032860 HEX BOLT M20X60 10.9

9 KK032885 HEX BOLT M20X85 10.9

10 RF25322 WASHER DIA 20

11 AC688221 SQUARE PLUG 70X70X4

12 RF2986794 LEFT FRONT SETTING HOLDER

13 RF2986994 RIGHT FRONT SETTING HOLDER

14 RF2987894 FIXING HOLDER

15 RF2988161 PLATE

16 RF2999300 EYELET SCREW M20 LG 130

17 RF3009394 HOLDER FOR RIGHT REAR ROW 4.00 M
17 RF3008994 HOLDER FOR RIGHT REAR ROW 5.00 M
17 RF2997094 HOLDER FOR RIGHT REAR ROW 6.00 M
17 RF3009494 HOLDER FOR LEFT REAR ROW 4.00 M
17 RF3009094 HOLDER FOR LEFT REAR ROW 5.00 M
17 RF2996994 HOLDER FOR LEFT REAR ROW 6.00 M
18 RF3010094 HOLDER FOR RIGHT FRONT ROW 4.00 M
18 RF3009794 HOLDER FOR FRONT ROW 5.00 M

18 RF2995494 HOLDER FOR FRONT ROW 6.00 M

18 RF3010194 HOLDER FOR RIGHT LEFT ROW 4.00 M
18 RF3057194 HOLDER FOR LEFT FRONT ROW 5.00 M
18 RF3057294 HOLDER FOR LEFT FRONT ROW 6.00 M

© Kverneland Group

DHCxx006029 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 9




QUALIDISC / HYDRAULIC FOR FOLDING ARM ROLLER

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KG00353261 HEX. BOLT M8X40 8.8

2 KG00353961 HEX. BOLT M8X75 8.8

3 KG01277561 SPRING WASHER M8

4 RF02772 CAP FOR PUSH PULL

5 RF30469 CONTROLLED DOUBLE VALVE

6 RF14799 HOSE CLIP

7 RF14800 BLADE FOR HOSE CLIP

8 RF25220 HYDRAULIC COUPLER

9 RF25243 HOSE 2SC DN8 LG 500 ETC12L/ETC12L

10 RF25251 HOSE 2SC DN8 LG1500 ETC12L/ETC12L90°

11 RF25252 T HYDRAULIC COUPLER

12 RF25253 T HYDRAULIC COUPLER

13 RF25307 HOSE 2SC DN8 LG1000 ETC12L/ETC12L90°

14 RF29043 PUSH PULL COUPLER TYP CCM1/2-UM12L

15 RF29334 HOSE HH2SC08 N00-12L_NO00-12L 02000

16 RF29687 HOSE HH2SC08 N00-12L_N90-12L 02500 4M-5M
16 RF30549 HOSE HH2SC08 N00-12L_N90-12L 03000 6M

17 RFGAINE024 SPIRAL FLEXIBLE SHEATH 16X1 INT. 13

© Kverneland Group

DHCxx006029 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 14




QUALIDISC / FLEXLINE ROLLER

Remark

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description

1 RF26172 FLEXLINE ROLLER DIA 586 LENGHT 3.00 M

1 RF26173 FLEXLINE ROLLER DIA 586 LENGHT 3.50 M

1 RF26174 FLEXLINE ROLLER DIA 586 LENGHT 4.00 M

1 RF26169 FLEXLINE ROLLER DIA 586 LENGHT 2.00 M

1 RF26171 FLEXLINE ROLLER DIA 586 LENGHT 2.50 M

2 RF25648 KV PACKER ROLLER 600 BEAM 3.00 M WELDED
2 RF25649 KV PACKER ROLLER 600 BEAM 3.50 M WELDED
2 RF25650 KV PACKER ROLLER 600 BEAM 4.00 M WELDED
2 RF25645 KV PACKER ROLLER 600 BEAM 2.00 M WELDED
2 RF25647 KV PACKER ROLLER 600 BEAM 2.50 M WELDED
3 RF24076 WELDED SCRAPER BEAM 3.00 M TYPE KV

3 RF23921 WELDED SCRAPER BEAM 3.50 M TYPE KV

3 RF23922 WELDED SCRAPER BEAM 4.00 M TYPE KV

3 RF23917 WELDED SCRAPER BEAM 2.00 M TYPE KV

3 RF23919 WELDED SCRAPER BEAM 2.50 M TYPE KV

4 RF23601 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M16X50 10.9

5 KG01067961 LOCK NUT M16 8

6 RF01991 WASHER 16.5X30X3 NFE 27611

7 KG00362161 HEX. BOLT M16X60 8.8

8 KG01043561 HEX. NUT THIN M16 8

9 RF30584 FLANGED HOUSING BEARING UCF210TRL @16.5
10 RF24595 PACK RUBBER ROLLER SCRAPER

11 KG00644861 CARRIAGE BOLT M12X30 8.8

12 KG01067761 LOCK NUT M12 8

13 KG01267561 WASHER M12

14 RF26162 BUSH FOR FLEXLINE ROLLER FRAME

© Kverneland Group DHCxx006029 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 19



QUALIDISC / CENTRAL FLOW MANAGEMENT KIT

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KG00355261 HEX. BOLT M10X40 8.8

2 KG01067661 LOCK NUT M10 8

3 KG01067961 LOCK NUT M16 8

4 KG01267461 WASHER M10

5 RF01991 WASHER 16.5X30X3 NFE 27611
6 RF02900 SHARE 40X6 LG 218 MM

7 RF04030 U-BOLT DIAM.16 90X90

8 RF18226 SCREW TFCC DIAM.10

9 RF2941094 TINE 25X10

10 RF2941394 TINE BRACKET

© Kverneland Group

DHCxx006029 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 23



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Qualidisca+Spare+Parts

